General Government Committee

WEDNESDAY
5:00 P.M.  August 31, 2016

City Council Chambers

In Attendance:

(  Paul Roberts, Chair
( Mayor Stephanson


(  

(  Scott Bader

( Jim Iles



( 

(  Cassie Franklin

( Bob Bolerjack


( 

(  Debra Bryant

( David Stalheim


(  

(  Deb Williams

AGENDA

   ITEM

TOPIC                                             


Introductions ………………………………………………………..……………Paul Roberts

Council Representation,   continued discussion.
· Presentation of Data.

Council Discussion
Wrap up

Adjourn
5:00 pm





5:05 pm








5:20 pm		





6:10 pm


6:15 pm














